“The Heart of the Napa Valley”
Building Permit Application Report
Jun-23
Full Address

Date Submitted

Job Valuation:

Business Name Mailing Address

State

Zip

CA State License Number

YB-23-78 36041010000 1969 YOUNTVILLE CROSS
RD, Yountville, California
94599

YB-23-79 36027014000 6913 YOUNT ST, Yountville,
California 94599

YB-23-80 36294004000 1879 MULBERRY ST,
Yountville, California 94599

YB-23-81 36343022000 126 VINEYARD CIR,
Yountville, California 94599

YB-23-82 36010015000 1951 MOUNT AVE,
Yountville, California 94599

YB-23-83 36035003000 6699 JEFFERSON ST,
Yountville, California 94599

YB-23-84 36026019000 2180 MADISON ST,
Yountville, California 94599

YB-23-85 36464009000 11 REDWOOD DR,
Yountville, California 94599

YB-23-86 36028020000 6817 YOUNT ST, Yountville,
California 94599

YB-23-87 36032009000 6757 Washington Street,

Yountville, CA 94599

6/1/2023 18:51 $

6/1/2023 20:29 $

6/2/202313:56 $

6/5/2023 23:05 $

6/6/2023 15:41 $

6/6/2023 20:56 $

6/8/202317:31 $

6/8/2023 22:05 $

6/8/202322:51 $

6/12/2023 20:11 $

6,500.00

560,000.00

6,200.00

50,000.00

3,000.00

4,750.00

17,250.00

40,000.00

2,000.00

7,500.00

Job Description

Remove (e) planter boxes in front of house replace
like for like with concrete planter boxes, Demo
rotten pergola, Remove damaged and rotten siding
replace like for like, install proper flashing, majority
of work in southwest corner approx 12 LF,A

Create additional entry bump out at the existing
front door/front porch, expand south footprint at
existing dining room and living room towards the
rear porch overhang, kitchen remodel, reconfigure
laundry layout, remodel 2 bathrooms (primary
bathroom on level 1 + bathroom 2 on level 2), add
new bathroom (3) on 2nd level. Remodel includes
some new windows and doors as called out on
plans. Project has already received administerial
approval by the planning department.A

install 3.24kW of roof mount solar.

Demo existing and replace with new deckA

Replace existing fence that has rotted and it falling
down

Dig up sewer line near front of the house, cut cast
iron sewer pipe, install 43€ ABS two way clean out
and reconnect pipe with heavy duty couplings,
backfill dirt and install plastic round box. Dig up
sewer pipe in front near road, cut and remove city
clean out and section of cast iron pipe, A lay gravel,
install new 4a€ ABS clean out and reconnect with
heavy duty couplings, backfill dirt and install
concrete sewer box.

Fire Sprinkler System

new windows, modify the fireplace, add a niche, and EMTU CONSTRUCTION INC

replace the traditional water heater with on-
demand.

To replace gas line to second unit from meter, PGE
found a leak on old pipe and needs replacement.

SWAMP COOLER TO BE INSTALLED. LIKE FOR LIKE

ROSSI RESIDENTIAL
CONSTRUCTION INC

P O BOX 756

ECLIPSE SOLAR & CONSTRUCTION PO BOX 2231

WFR DEVELOPMENT PO BOX 2035

A &S PLUMBING INC

1072 TERRACE DR
TORRES BUILDERS INC PO BOX 267

BELL PRODUCTS INC P O BOX 396

1477 CAROL DRIVE

NAPA CA

WOODLAND CA

YOUNTVILLE CA

NAPA CA

NAPA CA

CALISTOGA  CA

NAPA CA

94559

95776

94599

94558

94559

94515

94559

835072

1049090

759836

1043335

1046618

1050378

171534



“The Heart of the Napa Valley”
Building Permit Application Report

Jun-23

Full Address

Date Submitted

Job Valuation:

Business Name

CA State License Number

YB-23-88

YB-23-89

YB-23-90

YB-23-91

YB-23-92

YB-23-93

YB-23-94

YB-23-95

YB-23-96

YB-23-97

YB-23-98

36221012000 6509 HEATHER ST,
Yountville, California 94599

36042010000 16 STAGS VIEW LN,
Yountville, California 94599

36462010000 26 LANDE WAY, Yountville,
California 94599

36053010000 6619 YOUNT ST, Yountville,
California 94599

34140013000 7501 Solano Avenue,
Yountville, CA 94599

36221011000 6501 HEATHER ST,
Yountville, California 94599

36037013000 6730 JEFFERSON ST,
Yountville, California 94599

36032008000 6725 WASHINGTON ST,
Yountville, California 94599

36061018000 6540 WASHINGTON ST,
Yountville, California 94599

36343012000 146 VINEYARD CIR,

Yountville, California 94599

36051002000 6621 JEFFERSON ST,
Yountville, California 94599

6/13/2023 20:25 $

6/16/2023 1:10 $

6/16/2023 15:56 $

6/20/2023 21:08 $

6/20/2023 22:50 $

6/21/2023 4:01 $

6/21/202317:23 $

6/21/2023 19:09 $

6/21/2023 19:12 $

6/27/202317:39 $

6/27/2023 22:20 $

11,800.00

50,000.00

5,440.00

1,500.00

15.00

35,000.00

29,302.00

4,480.00

3,500.00

100,000.00

30,000.00

Job Description

tear off re roof 24 squares using class A comp SECOND GENERATION ROOFING
shingles INC

Install new slider door per engineer's drawings/prior VINE HOMES CONSTRUCTION
discussions; update electrical cans and plumbing CORP

fixtures.

Exterior dry rot repair

Remove wall and install beam as per engineer DUCKWORTH CONSTRUCTION

The work is primarily for the repair of a leak inthe ~ ANTONIO'S ROOFING
roof at the treatment plant office. A During the

repair other minor issues arose and are being

repaired. A The building inspector has been to the

site and has provided direction and feedback on the

repairs.A A

Remodel interior rooms

NORTHERN PACIFIC POWER
SYSTEMS INC

Residential roof mount install of a new 7.695kW
solar PV system.

We performed this work sometime last year, no ASAPP PRO MASONRY
construction is needed like last year we are just

replacing the joints around affected areas. We will

remove the rubber joint area between the concrete

stone pathway, and add in a backer rod to mitigate

settling. Then reapplying the rubber joint material

between the stones. It will take up to 24 hours for

the joint material to cure.

Porch/deck RepairA

Replace deck, 2 sliding doors, 2 windows, popcorn ~ BUILT WITH GRACE INC
ceiling, remove walls between kitchen and dining
room, renovate 2 bathrooms and kitchen

Re-roof 37 Squares Certainteed landmark Asphalt ~ ROOF INC

shingles

Mailing Address

4589 B ARLINGTON  SANTAROSA CA
AVE

PO BOX 2212 YOUNTVILLE CA
1644 SANTIAGO NAPA CA
AVENUE

2043 FALCON DRIVE  FAIRFIELD CA

P O BOX 6162 SANTAROSA CA

952 TESORO LANE SANTAROSA CA

180 CALLE DEL
MONTE

SONOMA CA

2138 WILKINS AVE  NAPA CA

Zip

95407

94599

94558

94533

95406

95409

95476

94559

768860

1067304

814292

974214

939082

1062068

1097521

1101214



T of Donionfe

“The Heart of the Napa Valley”
Building Permit Application Report
Jun-23

Full Address Date Submitted Job Valuation: Job Description Business Name Mailing Address City State Zip CA State License Number
YB-23-99 36342012000 135 VINEYARD CIR, 6/28/2023 22:08 $ 2,000.00 Bathroom remodel
Yountville, California 94599

YB-23-100 36221002000 36 IVY CT, Yountville, 6/30/2023 14:08 $ 11,646.40 Tear off and dispose of existing 2-layers of roofing  EDWARDS CURTIS ROOFING & 19881 MOUNTAIN HIDDEN CA 95467 998100
California 94599 and install 30-yr comp. roofing SEAMLESS GUTTERS INC MEADOW SOUTH VALLEY LAKE




