



Town of Yountville

"The Heart of the Napa Valley"

Building Permit Application Report

Jun-23

Record #	APN	Full Address	Date Submitted	Job Valuation:	Job Description	Business Name	Mailing Address	City	State	Zip	CA State License Number
YB-23-78	36041010000	1969 YOUNTVILLE CROSS RD, Yountville, California 94599	6/1/2023 18:51	\$ 6,500.00	Remove (e) planter boxes in front of house replace like for like with concrete planter boxes, Demo rotten pergola, Remove damaged and rotten siding replace like for like, install proper flashing, majority of work in southwest corner approx 12 LF,Â	ROSSI RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION INC	P O BOX 756	NAPA	CA	94559	835072
YB-23-79	36027014000	6913 YOUNT ST, Yountville, California 94599	6/1/2023 20:29	\$ 560,000.00	Create additional entry bump out at the existing front door/front porch, expand south footprint at existing dining room and living room towards the rear porch overhang, kitchen remodel, reconfigure laundry layout, remodel 2 bathrooms (primary bathroom on level 1 + bathroom 2 on level 2), add new bathroom (3) on 2nd level. Remodel includes some new windows and doors as called out on plans. Project has already received administrative approval by the planning department.Â						
YB-23-80	36294004000	1879 MULBERRY ST, Yountville, California 94599	6/2/2023 13:56	\$ 6,200.00	install 3.24kW of roof mount solar.	ECLIPSE SOLAR & CONSTRUCTION	PO BOX 2231	WOODLAND	CA	95776	1049090
YB-23-81	36343022000	126 VINEYARD CIR, Yountville, California 94599	6/5/2023 23:05	\$ 50,000.00	Demo existing and replace with new deckÂ	WFR DEVELOPMENT	PO BOX 2035	YOUNTVILLE	CA	94599	759836
YB-23-82	36010015000	1951 MOUNT AVE, Yountville, California 94599	6/6/2023 15:41	\$ 3,000.00	Replace existing fence that has rotted and it falling down						
YB-23-83	36035003000	6699 JEFFERSON ST, Yountville, California 94599	6/6/2023 20:56	\$ 4,750.00	Dig up sewer line near front of the house, cut cast iron sewer pipe, install 4â€ ABS two way clean out and reconnect pipe with heavy duty couplings, backfill dirt and install plastic round box. Dig up sewer pipe in front near road, cut and remove city clean out and section of cast iron pipe, Â lay gravel, install new 4â€ ABS clean out and reconnect with heavy duty couplings, backfill dirt and install concrete sewer box.	A & S PLUMBING INC	1477 CAROL DRIVE	NAPA	CA	94558	1043335
YB-23-84	36026019000	2180 MADISON ST, Yountville, California 94599	6/8/2023 17:31	\$ 17,250.00	Fire Sprinkler System						
YB-23-85	36464009000	11 REDWOOD DR, Yountville, California 94599	6/8/2023 22:05	\$ 40,000.00	new windows, modify the fireplace, add a niche, and EMTU CONSTRUCTION INC replace the traditional water heater with on-demand.	EMTU CONSTRUCTION INC	1072 TERRACE DR	NAPA	CA	94559	1046618
YB-23-86	36028020000	6817 YOUNT ST, Yountville, California 94599	6/8/2023 22:51	\$ 2,000.00	To replace gas line to second unit from meter, PGE found a leak on old pipe and needs replacement.	TORRES BUILDERS INC	PO BOX 267	CALISTOGA	CA	94515	1050378
YB-23-87	36032009000	6757 Washington Street, Yountville, CA 94599	6/12/2023 20:11	\$ 7,500.00	SWAMP COOLER TO BE INSTALLED. LIKE FOR LIKE	BELL PRODUCTS INC	P O BOX 396	NAPA	CA	94559	171534



Town of Yountville

"The Heart of the Napa Valley"

Building Permit Application Report

Jun-23

Record #	APN	Full Address	Date Submitted	Job Valuation:	Job Description	Business Name	Mailing Address	City	State	Zip	CA State License Number
YB-23-88	36221012000	6509 HEATHER ST, Yountville, California 94599	6/13/2023 20:25	\$ 11,800.00	tear off re roof 24 squares using class A comp shingles	SECOND GENERATION ROOFING INC	4589 B ARLINGTON AVE	SANTA ROSA	CA	95407	768860
YB-23-89	36042010000	16 STAGS VIEW LN, Yountville, California 94599	6/16/2023 1:10	\$ 50,000.00	Install new slider door per engineer's drawings/prior discussions; update electrical cans and plumbing fixtures.	VINE HOMES CONSTRUCTION CORP	PO BOX 2212	YOUNTVILLE	CA	94599	1067304
YB-23-90	36462010000	26 LANDE WAY, Yountville, California 94599	6/16/2023 15:56	\$ 5,440.00	Exterior dry rot repair						
YB-23-91	36053010000	6619 YOUNT ST, Yountville, California 94599	6/20/2023 21:08	\$ 1,500.00	Remove wall and install beam as per engineer	DUCKWORTH CONSTRUCTION	1644 SANTIAGO AVENUE	NAPA	CA	94558	814292
YB-23-92	34140013000	7501 Solano Avenue, Yountville, CA 94599	6/20/2023 22:50	\$ 15.00	The work is primarily for the repair of a leak in the roof at the treatment plant office. Â During the repair other minor issues arose and are being repaired. Â The building inspector has been to the site and has provided direction and feedback on the repairs.Â Â	ANTONIO'S ROOFING	2043 FALCON DRIVE	FAIRFIELD	CA	94533	974214
YB-23-93	36221011000	6501 HEATHER ST, Yountville, California 94599	6/21/2023 4:01	\$ 35,000.00	Remodel interior rooms						
YB-23-94	36037013000	6730 JEFFERSON ST, Yountville, California 94599	6/21/2023 17:23	\$ 29,302.00	Residential roof mount install of a new 7.695kW solar PV system.	NORTHERN PACIFIC POWER SYSTEMS INC	P O BOX 6162	SANTA ROSA	CA	95406	939082
YB-23-95	36032008000	6725 WASHINGTON ST, Yountville, California 94599	6/21/2023 19:09	\$ 4,480.00	We performed this work sometime last year, no construction is needed like last year we are just replacing the joints around affected areas. We will remove the rubber joint area between the concrete stone pathway, and add in a backer rod to mitigate settling. Then reapplying the rubber joint material between the stones. It will take up to 24 hours for the joint material to cure.	ASAPP PRO MASONRY	952 TESORO LANE	SANTA ROSA	CA	95409	1062068
YB-23-96	36061018000	6540 WASHINGTON ST, Yountville, California 94599	6/21/2023 19:12	\$ 3,500.00	Porch/deck RepairÂ						
YB-23-97	36343012000	146 VINEYARD CIR, Yountville, California 94599	6/27/2023 17:39	\$ 100,000.00	Replace deck, 2 sliding doors, 2 windows, popcorn ceiling, remove walls between kitchen and dining room, renovate 2 bathrooms and kitchen	BUILT WITH GRACE INC	180 CALLE DEL MONTE	SONOMA	CA	95476	1097521
YB-23-98	36051002000	6621 JEFFERSON ST, Yountville, California 94599	6/27/2023 22:20	\$ 30,000.00	Re-roof 37 Squares Certainteed landmark Asphalt shingles	ROOF INC	2138 WILKINS AVE	NAPA	CA	94559	1101214



Town of Yountville

"The Heart of the Napa Valley"

Building Permit Application Report

Jun-23

Record #	APN	Full Address	Date Submitted	Job Valuation:	Job Description	Business Name	Mailing Address	City	State	Zip	CA State License Number
YB-23-99	36342012000	135 VINEYARD CIR, Yountville, California 94599	6/28/2023 22:08	\$ 2,000.00	Bathroom remodel						
YB-23-100	36221002000	36 IVY CT, Yountville, California 94599	6/30/2023 14:08	\$ 11,646.40	Tear off and dispose of existing 2-layers of roofing and install 30-yr comp. roofing	EDWARDS CURTIS ROOFING & SEAMLESS GUTTERS INC	19881 MOUNTAIN MEADOW SOUTH	HIDDEN VALLEY LAKE	CA	95467	998100